Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Henderson County Zoning Board of Adjustment

Meeting Times:  4:00 PM Monthly - Last Wednesday

Meeting Place: 100 N. King Street -BOC Meeting Room

Description:

Positions: 9

Length:

3 Years

Contact Person:

Contact Phone:

Toby Linville
697-4857

Hear and decide appeals from actions, decisions, etc. of the Zoning Administrator. Interpret unclear parts of the Ordinance. Have the

power to grant special use permits. Potentially issue variances relative to provisions in the Ordinance other than land uses when
practical difficulties or unnecessary hardship would result from strict enforcement of the Ordinance.

Requirement

1 VACANT

2 Mr. James Phelps Chair
3 Mr. A. Hunter Marks

4 Mr. Anthony Engel

®  Ms. Ann Pouch

®  Mr. Jim Clayton

Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement

7 Ms. Janice Brown Requirement

8 Ms. JoAnne M. Telker

°  Mr. Brandon Yelverton

Requirement

Requirement

Applicants Interested in this Board:
Mr. Robert E. Field, Jr.

Currently serving on:

Home and Community Care Block Grant Advisory Committee

Mr. Morton Lazarus

Currently serving on:

Library Board of Trustees

Mr. Christopher J. O'Leary

Currently serving on:

WCCA Board of Directors (Western Carolina Community Action)

Mr. David N. Sandler

Mr. Joe Dan Spearman

Currently serving on:

Equalization and Review, Henderson County Board of
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Reside in Henderson County
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Reside in Henderson County
Reside in Henderson County
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Reside in Henderson County
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Reside in Henderson County

Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date

Expiration Date

02/03/2010

06/15/2009

04/15/2009

01/20/2011

04/22/2009

12/31/2013
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2013
12/31/2011
12/31/2013
12/31/2011
12/31/2011

12/31/2011
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Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Henderson County Zoning Board of Adjustment

Meeting Times:  4:00 PM Monthly - Last Wednesday Positions: 9 Contact Person: Toby Linville
Meeting Place: 100 N. King Street -BOC Meeting Room Length: 3 Years Contact Phone: 697-4857
Description: Hear and decide appeals from actions, decisions, etc. of the Zoning Administrator. Interpret unclear parts of the Ordinance. Have the

power to grant special use permits. Potentially issue variances relative to provisions in the Ordinance other than land uses when
practical difficulties or unnecessary hardship would result from strict enforcement of the Ordinance.
Mr. Hilliard Staton 01/31/2011
Currently serving on:

Henderson County Historic Courthouse Corporation dba/Heritage Museum
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